Provvisorio n.740 dell'11/06/2018 di €. 654,48

M.P.

Rev.

Rev.

Rev.

Rev.

Rev.

9,74

2,93

1,53
5,28

9,74

193,72

67,00
47,24
469,08
46,06
100,52

923,62

30,86

CAP. 85/3

CAP.49/3
CAP.49/3
CAP.50/3
CAP.56/3
CAP.56/3
CAP.56/3
CAP.56/3

CAP.49/3
CAP.49/3
CAP.50/3
CAP.56/3
CAP.56/3
CAP.56/3
CAP.56/3

CAP. 98/3

residuo
residuo
residuo
residuo
residuo
residuo
compet.

residuo
residuo
residuo
residuo
residuo
residuo
compet.

MORA

Provvisorio n.774 del 20/06/2018 DI €. 266,29

M.P.

Rev.

Rev.

Rev.

Rev.

4,54

0,63
0,63
0,56
1,28
0,79
0,65
4,54

25,02
25,02
21,45
95,34
44,79
30,20

241,82

24,47

CAP. 85/3

CAP.46/0
CAP.47/0
CAP.48/0
CAP.49/3
CAP.49/3
CAP.50/3

CAP.46/0
CAP.47/0
CAP.48/0
CAP.49/3
CAP.49/3
CAP.50/3

CAP.98/3

residuo
residuo
residuo
residuo
residuo
compet.

residuo
residuo
residuo
residuo
residuo
compet.

MORA

2012
2014
2014
2014
2015
2016
2018

2012
2014
2014
2014
2015
2016
2018

2002
2002
2002
2015
2016
2018

2002
2002
2002
2015
2016
2018

1,37
1,56
1,53
0,93
2,13
0,86
1,36

94,79
98,93
67,00
47,24
169,08
46,06
100,52






